
PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

1 Application Id 9197579

2 Agent Id R001356132

3
Merchant Dba
Name

Bikash Kumar Singh

4 Customer Name Bikash Kumar Singh

5 Address

C/O: Prabhakar Singh,Shop No 203 Saishanti,Apt building,Veer Jijat
Nagar Nalasopa,Vasai,Vasai,Palghar,Maharashtra,India,401209
Nalasopara Palghar Vasai, Palghar, MAHARASHTRA 401209 India,
VIRAR, MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI), 401209

6 Contact Number 9324497613

7 Product N/A

8 Pincode  401209

9
Address
Confirmed

N/A

10 OCL Range N/A

11
Name of Person
Met

N/A

12

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

N/A

13 Landmark N/A

14
Ease to Locate
Address

N/A

15
Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

N/A

16
Contact Number
of Person Met

N/A

17 Applicant Age N/A

18
Educational
Details

N/A



19 ID Proof Type N/A

20 Marital Status N/A

21
Husband Wife
Working

N/A

22
Applicant
Occupation

N/A

23
Family Member
Count

N/A

24
Earning Family
Members

N/A

25
Ownership of
Residence

N/A

26
Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

N/A

27 Monthly Income N/A

28
Name Plate or
Address Plate

N/A

29
Locality of
Residence

N/A

30
Years At Current
Residence

N/A

31
Residence
Construction

N/A

32 Area (in sqft.) N/A

33
Asset Seen
Residence

N/A

34
Comment On
Interior

N/A

35
Comment On
Exterior

N/A

36
Stay
Confirmation

N/A

37
Neighbour
Check 1 (Name)

Omkar

38
Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Negative



39
Neighbour
Check Staying 1

0

40
Neighbour
Check 2 (Name)

Parth

41
Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

Negative

42
Neighbour
Check Staying 2

0

43 CPV Status Negative

44 Remarks Customer Not Available

45 Verification Type Residential

46 Latitude 19.4137256

47 Longitude 72.8261554

48 Case Id 37138

49 Date Of Report 2025-07-11

50 Time Of Report 17:28:28

51 Io Comment

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT C/O: PRABHAKAR
SINGH,SHOP NO 203 SAISHANTI,APT BUILDING,VEER JIJAT
NAGAR
NALASOPA,VASAI,VASAI,PALGHAR,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA,401209
NALASOPARA PALGHAR VASAI, PALGHAR, MAHARASHTRA
401209 INDIA, VIRAR, MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI), 401209 ON 11-
07-2025 17:28:28. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE, THE GIVEN
AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. THE NEIGHBOURS
FEEDBACK ARE NEGATIVE.

52 Date of Allocation 2025-07-10

53 Time of Allocation 16:22:31



54 residence_photo_with_name_plate

55 residence_photo_with_applicant



56 residence_photo_with_agent

57 residence_photo_with_inside_household



58 residence_photo_outside

59 Photo with Agent



60 Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 11-07-2025 17:28:28

2
Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

SAHIL PHULCHAND CHOURASIYA

3 Name of External Agency
RNFI SERVICES
LIMITEDaAhOS00000ED0S20AL

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey


